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NR
4108
4536
4555
646
4635
3903
4789
941
4761
945
949
4547
952
5069
4438
4706
4814
5043
5044
4637
940
5041
4992
4542
944
4852
884
4662
957
4945
963
4921

NR
4593
942
3978
4089
953
4855
950
4879
955
4883
4531
4853
5058
874
936
5074

NIET-AANGESLOTENEN
Eendjes Meisjes 2008-2009 - 300m

Naam

MEIRLEVEDE ELISE
LERNOUT LAURA

BUYSE AYCO

DE SMET LIEKE
CLINCKEMAILLIE NAOMI
VANDENBOGAERDE KATO
VAN HOUDENHOVE RUTH
DEWAELE JYTTE
ROSSEEL JADE
CAUWELS MALUENN
CARRON LISA
SOENENS ANNELOT
ADAMCZYK FLAVIE
KETELS FLORE
SAINT-GERMAIN MARGAUX
DESMET JULIE

SOENEN YANA

ALLIET AXELLE

ALLIET LOUISE
NINCLAUS LOBKE

DE DECKER IRIS
SOENEN CHELSEA
LERNOUT OONA
DENDONCKER HEIKE
EECKHOUT JULIETTE
NOPPE LYNN

DECLERCK FEMKE
NOPPE TESS

LEPOUTRE FLEUR
VERKYNDERE LOTTE
HUYSENTRUYT LARA
DESMET AMBER

NIET-AANGESLOTENEN
Eendjes Jongens 2008-2009 - 300m

Naam

PLANCKE NICOLAS
DEBRUYNE WARRE
PUTMAN DAAN

NENIN THIBO
VANDEZANDE ACHIEL
VERMOTE LENNERT
VAN SCHEURBUYCK RUBEN
FERYN WARRE

OMEY JULIEN
VANDENBERGHE LUKAS
SAELENS THIBO

PYPE LOIC

SOENEN MAURO
VANDENBERGHE STAF
ROLAND MAURO

BUYSE LARS

Club

A.C. STADEN
VAD

AVI
WAREGEM
AVI

VACBL
VACBL

VACBL
Torhout
Meulebeke
VACBL
Moeskroen
VAD

A.C. STADEN
VAD

RTOM

VAD

VAD

AVI

A.C. STADEN
VAD

VACBL
Wielsbeke
A.C. STADEN
BRUGGE
A.C. STADEN
Rumbeke
RTOM
Roeselare
VAD

Club
VAD

DAPALO
RTOM

Pittem

A.C. STADEN
lzegem
DAPALO
Bavikhove
DAPALO

VAD

A.C. STADEN
RTOM
DADIZELE
Wachtebeke
AVI

CAT
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes
Meisjes Eendjes

CAT
Jongens Eendjes
Jongens Eendjes
Jongens Eendjes
Jongens Eendjes
Jongens Eendjes
Jongens Eendjes
Jongens Eendjes
Jongens Eendjes
Jongens Eendjes
Jongens Eendjes
Jongens Eendjes
Jongens Eendjes
Jongens Eendjes
Jongens Eendjes
Jongens Eendjes
Jongens Eendjes
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NR
4668
3399

934

3555 VANKEIRSBILCK MARIE
SAINT-GERMAIN AMELIE

4110
4835
960
4705
5015
3898
3538
4733
5132

4042 VANHAELEWIJN AMBER
VANZEVEREN SUZAN

947
3647

4367 VERMEERSCH MARGOT

4434

NR
4931
4130
5101
954
948
5014
959
4091
4044
2615
4021
4437
3167

4868
3831

NIET-AANGESLOTENEN

Benjamins Meisjes 2006-2007 - 840m

Naam

DHEEDENE MICHELLE

DEBOUVER ALISON
SHANAYA ESTHER

DECLEIR FLORENCE
ROOSE LOU-LINE

COUSSEMENT ELISE

IACOPUCCI CHIARA
VERMEERSCH CLEO
PYPE JANA

DE MEESTER STIENE

BOSTYN FEMKE

ACX STIEN

NOPPE BRITT

NIET-AANGESLOTENEN

Club
GTH
AVI

Blankenberge

RTB

A.C. STADEN
A.C. STADEN
Moeskroen
RTB

VACBL
VACBL

A.C. STADEN
AVI

DAPALO

AVI

Moeskroen JCMC

RTB
VACBL
A.C. STADEN

CAT
Meisjes Benjamins
Meisjes Benjamins
Meisjes Benjamins
Meisjes Benjamins
Meisjes Benjamins
Meisjes Benjamins
Meisjes Benjamins
Meisjes Benjamins
Meisjes Benjamins
Meisjes Benjamins
Meisjes Benjamins
Meisjes Benjamins
Meisjes Benjamins
Meisjes Benjamins
Meisjes Benjamins
Meisjes Benjamins
Meisjes Benjamins
Meisjes Benjamins

Benjamins Jongens 2006-2007 - 840m

Naam

VERLEDENS MIRO
LERNOUT NOAH
ROSSEEL TIEBE
OMEY LOIC
LEDOUX GASPARD
IACOPUCCI MAURO

DE MEULEMEESTER SIEBE

CATTEEUW STAN
NINCLAUS XANDER
FERYN THOR
VERMOTE TRISTAN
VERMOTE CARSTEN

DEVOLDERE ARTHUR
3744 VAN LERSBERGHE RUNE
4450 VANROBAEYS RUBEN

DEFOORT MICHIEL
PUTMAN LUKA

Club

AVI

VAD
VACBL
Bavikhove

Moeskroen JSMC

VACBL
Waregem
RTOM

AVI

DAPALO
A.C. STADEN
A.C. STADEN
A.C. STADEN
SODIBRUG
RTOM

GTH
DAPALO

CAT
Jongens Benjamins
Jongens Benjamins
Jongens Benjamins
Jongens Benjamins
Jongens Benjamins
Jongens Benjamins
Jongens Benjamins
Jongens Benjamins
Jongens Benjamins
Jongens Benjamins
Jongens Benjamins
Jongens Benjamins
Jongens Benjamins
Jongens Benjamins
Jongens Benjamins
Jongens Benjamins
Jongens Benjamins
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NR
4966
3933
4965
4964
4867
4811
4588
3646
3995
882
4297
3448

NR
5000

4968 VANHOUTTEGHEM CHESNEY
DEBOUVER DUSTIN
3651 VANDEPUTTE MERIJN

3442

4225
3613
4556
5137
4704
4227

3650 VANDEPUTTE LANDER
DEWAELE XANDER

861
4226
883

4808 AELBRECHT KYLLIAN

NIET-AANGESLOTENEN
Pupillen Meisjes 2004-2005 - 840m

Naam

ANGILIS MEREL
YSERBYT BRITT
ANGILIS MAUD
POLFLIET ALANA
DEFOORT JOLIEN

BEERNAERT EMILIE

DE BELS MAITE
ACX SARAH

DEVOLDERE AMELIE
BOURGOIS ESTHER

NOLLET AMELIE

LAMMERTIN FLORE
2743 VANKEIRSBILCK HANNE

NIET-AANGESLOTENEN
Pupillen Jongens 2004-2005 - 840m

Naam
VANHAECKE VIC

CAPPON BRAM
CATTEEUW RENS
BUYSE JARNE

CRETEUR QUINTEN
COUSSEMENT LUCAS

CAPPON NIELS

CAPPON WOUT
DECLERCK BRYAN

Club
AVI
GTH
AVI
VAD
GTH

A.C. STADEN

AVI
RTB

A.C. STADEN

GELUWE
ABM

AVI

RTB

Club
AVI

GTH

AVI

RTB
DAPALO
RTOM
AVI
VACBL
RTB
DAPALO
RTB
WAREGEM
DAPALO
BRUGGE
VACBL

CAT
Meisjes Pupillen
Meisjes Pupillen
Meisjes Pupillen
Meisjes Pupillen
Meisjes Pupillen
Meisjes Pupillen
Meisjes Pupillen
Meisjes Pupillen
Meisjes Pupillen
Meisjes Pupillen
Meisjes Pupillen
Meisjes Pupillen
Meisjes Pupillen

CAT
Jongens Pupillen
Jongens Pupillen
Jongens Pupillen
Jongens Pupillen
Jongens Pupillen
Jongens Pupillen
Jongens Pupillen
Jongens Pupillen
Jongens Pupillen
Jongens Pupillen
Jongens Pupillen
Jongens Pupillen
Jongens Pupillen
Jongens Pupillen
Jongens Pupillen
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NR
961
943
3466
4844
4419
3546
864
4022
3101
4667
4975
4812
958

NR
4807
4296

3495 VANDEVIJVERE GAUTHIER
3796 VANDEVOORDE JITSE

966
3629

4449 VANROBAEYS TOMAS
3578 VANNIEUWENHUYSE RENAUD
DEMEULENAERE DARIO

4708
3447
3447
4224
647
3759
4768

NIET-AANGESLOTENEN

Miniemen Meisjes 2002-2003 - 1680m

Naam

VAN BRAECKEL FEMKE

VERBEKE ELISE

EL MAKRINI MERIAME

SYRYN EMMA

PENNYNCK CHARLOTTE

CLAERBOUT EMILIE

SPAERKEER JUSTINE

VINCKE LIBELIA

VAN D'HUYNSLAGER EMMA

DHEEDENE AXELLE
DEVOS LAUREN
BEERNAERT JULIE

VERSTRAETE TESSA
NIET-AANGESLOTENEN

Club
Anzegem
Deinze
RTOM

A.C. STADEN
GTH

ABM
WAREGEM
A.C. STADEN
A.C. STADEN
GTH

AVI

A.C. STADEN
Wijtschate

CAT
Meisjes Miniemen
Meisjes Miniemen
Meisjes Miniemen
Meisjes Miniemen
Meisjes Miniemen
Meisjes Miniemen
Meisjes Miniemen
Meisjes Miniemen
Meisjes Miniemen
Meisjes Miniemen
Meisjes Miniemen
Meisjes Miniemen
Meisjes Miniemen

Miniemen Jongens 2002-2003 - 1680m

Naam
AELBRECHT VITAL
NOLLET RALPH

HANZA ZAAUARH
LENOIR TIM

LAMMERTIN EMIEL
LAMMERTIN EMIEL
CAPPON TJORVEN

DE CONINCK PIETER

DECLERCK JORDAN
GILBERT THIBAULT

Club
VACBL
ABM

GTH
SODIBRUG
Waregem
RTOM
RTOM

A.C. STADEN
VAD

AVI

AVI
DAPALO
MEIGEM
VACBL
RTOM

CAT
Jongens Miniemen
Jongens Miniemen
Jongens Miniemen
Jongens Miniemen
Jongens Miniemen
Jongens Miniemen
Jongens Miniemen
Jongens Miniemen
Jongens Miniemen
Jongens Miniemen
Jongens Miniemen
Jongens Miniemen
Jongens Miniemen
Jongens Miniemen
Jongens Miniemen
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NIET-AANGESLOTENEN
Kadetten Meisjes 2000-2001 - 1680m

NR Naam Club CAT
3097 DEWULF MICHELLE A.C. STADEN Meisjes Kadetten
3930 CREUPELANDT TILY GTH Meisjes Kadetten
4655 VANROBAEYS JOKE RTOM Meisjes Kadetten
2624 DEMEDTS LISA RTOM Meisjes Kadetten
858 DEMETS JUDITH OLSENE Meisjes Kadetten

NIET-AANGESLOTENEN
Kadetten Jongens 2000-2001 - 2040m

NR Naam Club CAT
4037 COUCKHUYT WARD AVI Jongens kadetten
3760 DECLERCK DYLAN VACBL Jongens kadetten

3921 MAHIEU THOMAS RTOM Jongens kadetten
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NIET-AANGESLOTENEN

Scholieren Meisjes 1998-1999 - 2040m

NR Naam

4176 DEFEYTER LISA
2014 DE BADRIHAYE SVETLANA

4394 BORRY EVI
2542 VANHEE LISA

1999 MAHIEU JODIE
2687 DECABOOTER KIRA

Club

GTH
SODIBRUG
DAPALO
AVI

RTOM

ABM

NIET-AANGESLOTENEN

CAT
Meisjes scholieren
Meisjes scholieren
Meisjes scholieren
Meisjes scholieren
Meisjes scholieren
Meisjes scholieren

Scholieren Jongens 1998-1999 - 4240m

NR Naam Club
4932 SOENEN ROBIN ABM

1023 DE CONINCK THOMAS IND
4846 AMPE SANDER A.C. STADEN
978 CLAUS NATHAN Moeskroen
4845 AMPE JARNE A.C. STADEN
4659 DE COENE JARNI AVI

977 RAVELINGIER JUSTIN Moeskroen

CAT
Jongens scholieren
Jongens scholieren
Jongens scholieren
Jongens scholieren
Jongens scholieren
Jongens scholieren
Jongens scholieren
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NIET-AANGESLOTENEN
Juniores Dames 1995-1996-1997 - 2040m

PL NR Naam Club CAT

1 982 VANDEPUTTE HANNELORE Dames Juniores
2 3122 DEBAERE JOLIEN VAD Dames Juniores
3 4543 GARDIN MEREDITH VACBL Dames Juniores
4 1758 VANWIINSBERGHE MAAIKE VACBL Dames Juniores

NIET-AANGESLOTENEN

Juniors Heren 1995-1996-1997 - 4240m

PL NR Naam Club CAT
1 3558 KERREMANS MAXIM A.C. STADEN Heren Juniors
2 1114 VANPOUCKE JELLE DAPALO Heren Juniors
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NIET-AANGESLOTENEN
Sportiva's Dames | - 2040m

NR Naam Club
946 CLAUS NADIA Torhout
3560 NOYEZ KRISTA A.C. STADEN
885 TUTTENS SOPHIE MEULEBEKE
2076 STEYAERT LISELOTTE SODIBRUG
4582 VANDAMME MAUREEN DAPALO
4605 DECOCK MARLEEN DAPALO
4847 HERREMAN DORINE A.C. STADEN
1794 DEBAETS VEERLE VACBL
3478 BLONDEEL TANJA GTH
3577 LAVENS VEERLE A.C. STADEN
859 LAUWERS HILDE OLSENE
3521 LIETAERT KATHLEEN DAPALO
3047 BRULEZ SABINE VAD
NIET-AANGESLOTENEN
Sportiva's Dames 11 - 2040m
NR Naam Club
2245 VANDERYZE LEEN A.C. STADEN
4480 DUBOIS CHANTAL DAPALO
4002 BAEKELANDT KATHLEEN A.C. STADEN
1194 LOUAGE VERONIQUE DAPALO
1949 ROBERT CARINA DAPALO
1030 PROOT CAROLINE IND

NR
2742
1945
3957

NIET-AANGESLOTENEN

Sportiva's Dames 111 - 2040m
Naam Club
OVAERE MIA RTB
DEN BAES MONIQUE VAD
GEERAERT RIKA ABM
4093 VANDAELE HENRIETTE VAD

CAT
Dames Sportiva's 1
Dames Sportiva's 1
Dames Sportiva's 1
Dames Sportiva's 1
Dames Sportiva's 1
Dames Sportiva's 1
Dames Sportiva's 1
Dames Sportiva's 1
Dames Sportiva's 1
Dames Sportiva's 1
Dames Sportiva's 1
Dames Sportiva's 1
Dames Sportiva's 1

CAT
Dames Sportiva's 2
Dames Sportiva's 2
Dames Sportiva's 2
Dames Sportiva's 2
Dames Sportiva's 2
Dames Sportiva's 2

CAT
Dames Sportiva's 3
Dames Sportiva's 3
Dames Sportiva's 3
Dames Sportiva's 3
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NIET-AANGESLOTENEN
Veteranen Heren | - 3790m

NR
970
972
3084
3592
938
4020
3929
3519
880
2898
5154
4985
5049
2736
4366
3046
1830
981
3191
4946

3926 VANKEIRSBILCK DOMINIQUE

648
3166
3694

NR
1835
1684
1679
969
2269
4145
1313
1298
857
3506
1312
2342
855
962
1355
937
987
4109
1014

Naam

COLPAERT CHRISTOPHE
OUBOUSSAAD EL HASSAN
BONTE GINO
CAENEPEEL HANS
DEBOUVER ALAIN
VERMOTE FRANK
CREUPELANDT FREDERIC
HALSBERGHE TONY
DESCAMPS ANDY
BOSTYN STEVEN

DELEU PETER
DHEEDENE LUC
DECOCK PEDRO
VANHEE SANTI
VERMEERSCH KOEN
POLFLIET FRANKY
NOPPE YVES

BONTE STEFAAN

DE WULF GEERT
GEZELS PASCAL

DE CONINCK JOHAN
DEVOLDERE BART
GOUWY JURGEN

Club
Waregem
Tourcoing
DAPALO
SODIBRUG

A.C. STADEN
GTH
DAPALO
ZONNEBEKE
DAPALO

AVI

GTH
DAPALO

AVI

VACBL

VAD

VACBL

Eeklo

A.C. STADEN
RTOM

RTB

MEIGEM
A.C. STADEN
IND

NIET-AANGESLOTENEN

Veteranen Heren Il - 3790m
Naam Club
VANWIINSBERGHE FILIP VACBL
DE RAMMELAERE FRANKY AVI
BOUCKAERT MARNIX AVI
SCHAMELHOUT Kortrijk
LANGSWEIRT BART RTB
LIEFHOOGE GEERT DAPALO
HENDRICKX LUC DAPALO
CLAUW DANNY DAPALO
DEMEESTERE RUDI ROESELARE
BOSCH LUC DAPALO
GODDERIS LUC DAPALO
DECLERCK ROLAND DAPALO
VAN NEVEL ERIC KOOLKERKE
BAGUE LUC Geraardsbergen
LECOINTERE GHISLAIN DAPALO
ROLAND MARC Lochristi
PICCAVET LUC
ALLY DIRK A.C. STADEN
VAN DEN BORRE HERMAN IND

CAT
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen
Heren Veteranen

RPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRRRRRRRERRERRRRR

CAT
Heren Veteranen 2
Heren Veteranen 2
Heren Veteranen 2
Heren Veteranen 2
Heren Veteranen 2
Heren Veteranen 2
Heren Veteranen 2
Heren Veteranen 2
Heren Veteranen 2
Heren Veteranen 2
Heren Veteranen 2
Heren Veteranen 2
Heren Veteranen 2
Heren Veteranen 2
Heren Veteranen 2
Heren Veteranen 2
Heren Veteranen 2
Heren Veteranen 2
Heren Veteranen 2
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NR
499
1993
973
4874
1715
1717
3194
2268
1841
967
1840
1353
1985
2533
980
866
886

NIET-AANGESLOTENEN

Veteranen Heren 11l - 3790m
Naam Club
VEYS LUC LENIG ZULTE
ROGGE JOHAN VAD
SMET PAUL
BEKAERT IGNACE DAPALO
RYSMAN JOHAN AVI
VERFAILLE DANNY RTB
DEMEESTERE LUC VACBL
VROMAN VALERE RTB
D'HONT ROBERT VACBL
MISSIAEN ANDRE Waregem
CREMELIE MARC VACBL
DERYCKERE GUIDO DAPALO
LEFEVRE LUCIEN VAD
NAERT ANTOINE ABM
VANVEERDEGHEM JOZEF
GHIJSELINCK LEON Ouwegem

VANDAELE ADELIN

Zingem

CAT
Heren Veteranen 3
Heren Veteranen 3
Heren Veteranen 3
Heren Veteranen 3
Heren Veteranen 3
Heren Veteranen 3
Heren Veteranen 3
Heren Veteranen 3
Heren Veteranen 3
Heren Veteranen 3
Heren Veteranen 3
Heren Veteranen 3
Heren Veteranen 3
Heren Veteranen 3
Heren Veteranen 3
Heren Veteranen 3
Heren Veteranen 3
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NR
862
3635
965
3968
1122
1987
3518
971
1134
3309
964
3535
1123
3807
3672
4686

NR
4460
4134
975
4984
4601
4915
3444
974
951
645
4180
4421
3028
4666
4315
1156
865
4665
1975
5133
3925
4703

NIET-AANGESLOTENEN
Seniores Dames | - 2040m

Naam

DEMAN NEL

MARTENS FLOOR
NDIONE COUMBA
DEBUSSCHERE JOKE
VANDEPUTTE VALENTINE
GOUHIE LEONIE
HALSBERGHE GAELLE
VANNESTE LIESBETH
HAUSPIE BIEKE
DEBRUYNE TRACEY
DENEEF NAIKA
VANDEWALLE JOLIEN
VANPOUCKE SHANA
DELCOUCQ LEEN
VANOVERBERGHE NELE
HOORNAERT ELINE

NIET-AANGESLOTENEN

Seniores Dames Il - 2040m
Naam Club
DEBLAUWE EVELINE DAPALO
STEEN VALERIE IVAC
DENEUT GWENNY
SEGERS VEERLE GTH
VANDENBUSSCHE GOEDELE DAPALO
VELGHE ANN-SOPHIE RTB
VULLERS TRACY AVI
DEGRENDEL SOFIE
VANDENHEEDE SANDRINE Roeselare

BRAL SOPHIE
DESTATSBADER VICKY
TIMMERMANS VERONIQUE
DEMEESTERE WENDY
VANHAELEWYN JOKE
BETTENS JESSICA
DERYCKE ISABELLE
VANDENDRIESSCHE HILDE
VERKIINDERE SAIN
DEMETS JOKE

CARREIN JOKE

DECOCK ELLEN

PATTIIN ANNEKE

Club
KORTRIJK
VACBL

DAPALO
DAPALO
VAD

DAPALO

DAPALO
VAD
Harelbeke
DAPALO
DAPALO
VACBL
DAPALO
DAPALO

BEVEREN-LEIE
AVI

GTH
VACBL
VAD

VAD
DAPALO
WAREGEM
RTOM
RTOM
DAPALO
RTB

RTB

CAT
Dames Seniores 1
Dames Seniores 1
Dames Seniores 1
Dames Seniores 1
Dames Seniores 1
Dames Seniores 1
Dames Seniores 1
Dames Seniores 1
Dames Seniores 1
Dames Seniores 1
Dames Seniores 1
Dames Seniores 1
Dames Seniores 1
Dames Seniores 1
Dames Seniores 1
Dames Seniores 1

CAT
Dames Seniores 2
Dames Seniores 2
Dames Seniores 2
Dames Seniores 2
Dames Seniores 2
Dames Seniores 2
Dames Seniores 2
Dames Seniores 2
Dames Seniores 2
Dames Seniores 2
Dames Seniores 2
Dames Seniores 2
Dames Seniores 2
Dames Seniores 2
Dames Seniores 2
Dames Seniores 2
Dames Seniores 2
Dames Seniores 2
Dames Seniores 2
Dames Seniores 2
Dames Seniores 2
Dames Seniores 2
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NIET-AANGESLOTENEN
Seniors Heren | - 4240m

NR
1142
956
2261
4592
856
3373
4133
984
1996
983
4639
860
4685
985
989
1616
3678
5111

NR
2584
976
968
4897
4129
979
4725
4138
4774
877
863
939
1506
644
988
1390
881
3644
4702
5040
4755
4991
4554
4707
3832
1994

Naam

WITDOUCK KOBE
LEPOUTRE SAM
VERSCHELDE SAM
COTTIGNIES SANDER
VAN NEVEL ANGELO
GELDHOF NICK
BOSSUYT TIJS
VAERNEWYCK THOMAS
GOUHIE JUSTIN

VAN LANCKER DIETER
COTTIGNIES STAN
BROUCKAERT TOM
VANDENABEELE STIJN
BEERNAERT JONAS
VANNESTE MATHIAS
GELDHOF JONAS
MALIK THERENCE
DELHAYE TJORVEN

Club
DAPALO
Rumbeke
RTB
DAPALO
MEULEBEKE
AVI

AVI
Anzegem
IND
Waregem
VAD
INDIVIDUEEL
DAPALO
Lichtervelde

AVI
IND
ABM

NIET-AANGESLOTENEN

Seniors Heren 1l - 4240m
Naam Club
VANHAELEWYN ANDY AVI
WILLEMYNS TOM Langemark
COUDRON WIM Zonnebeke
DENDONCKER KOEN VACBL
LERNOUT PETER VAD
VERBEKE BART
STEYAERT GEOFFREY SODIBRUG
SAINT-GERMAIN DRIES A.C. STADEN
VANDENBERGHE BERND DAPALO
VERSIEREN PEDRO LENDELEDE

BAERT JIMMY
VANDENHEEDE RENALDO
NENIN GEOFFREY

VAN HOUDENHOVE STIJN
FERTEIN BENNY

PYPE BENEDIKT
MANHAEVE BENGI

ACX KRIS

COUSSEMENT TOM
SOENEN BJORN
DERYCKE JURGEN
LERNOUT DAVID

BUYSE JURGEN

DESMET LUDOVIC
PUTMAN NICK

SAELENS MICHAEL

WORTEGEM-PETEGEM

RTOM
BEVEREN-LEIE
Ingelmunster
A.C. STADEN
ROESELARE
RTB

RTB

A.C. STADEN
VACBL

VAD

AVI

VAD

DAPALO

VAD

CAT
Heren Seniors 1
Heren Seniors 1
Heren Seniors 1
Heren Seniors 1
Heren Seniors 1
Heren Seniors 1
Heren Seniors 1
Heren Seniors 1
Heren Seniors 1
Heren Seniors 1
Heren Seniors 1
Heren Seniors 1
Heren Seniors 1
Heren Seniors 1
Heren Seniors 1
Heren Seniors 1
Heren Seniors 1
Heren Seniors 1

CAT
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2
Heren Seniors 2



